HSxxxCHA-x
Half Brick Heatsink
Datasheet                                 HSxxxCHA-x                                           03-18-2020  1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
Features
 Reduce pressure drop and improve thermal
performance of modules

HS229CHA 22.9 Crosswise 1/2 A
Heatsinks for Half Brick DC-DC Converters
Part Numbering System
HS  C H A - 
Series Name Height Orientations Brick Size A - Optional
Heatsink
114: 11.4mm(0.45”)
229: 22.9mm(0.90”)
C: Crosswise
H: For half brick
converters
A: Version No. - Optional packaging
and accessories
HSxxxCHA-x